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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

DEN BRONDUM Alexandra HS FKT Kobenhavn 2001 R F 1.51 DEN00000000 yes

CLEMMENSEN Sira Marie Røder HS FKT Kobenhavn 2003 R F 2.11 DEN00000000 yes

DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod HS FKT Kobenhavn 2001 R F 1.460 DEN00000000 yes

ESMAL ZADEH Morvarid HS FKT Bispebjerg 2001 F 3.9999 DEN00000000 yes

GRUM-SCHWENSEN Sol HS HFK Hellerup 2000 R F 1.77 DEN00000000 yes

OLSTRØM Stine SD VFK Varde 1969 2003 F 2.4 DEN00000000 yes

SANCHEZ Sophia HS FSF Frederiksberg 2001 R F 3.9999 DEN00000000 yes

VAABEN Naja HS FKT Kobenhavn 2001 F 1.181 DEN00000000 yes

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Marie HS FKT Kobenhavn 2004 F 2.9 yes

  9 Participants (9 present)
 

FIN HAUTALA Eva OMS Oulu 2001 F 2.2 FIN40008596 yes

HEISKARI Vilhelmiina OMS Oulu 2003 F 2.3 FIN40020751 yes

JUUTINEN Malla OMS Oulu 2003 F 3.9999 FIN40152690 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

GBR MOND Amanda Salle Paul FC 2002 F 3.9999 GBR00343976 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

KAZ AITZHANOVA Tangsholpan 1999 R F 3.9999 KAZ00351534 yes

SAIKHANOVA Sayana 2001 F 3.9999 KAZ00000000 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

RUS BORISENKO Anastasia National team 2000 R F 1.225 RUS00000000 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SWE ATHLIN Felicia ST EGF Solna 2003 R F 2.18 SWE00004298 yes

BURMAN Cornelia ST EGF Solna 2000 R F 2.13 SWE00003963 yes

ENGELKE Isabelle ST EGF Solna 1999 R F 1.452 SWE00002845 yes

ERIKSSON Mimi-Lee ST EGF Solna 2001 R F 1.617 SWE00004156 yes

GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO Sigrid VS GFK Göteborg 2003 R F 2.17 SWE00004296 yes

HANSEN Andrea ST ÄFK Stockholm 2002 R F 2.9 SWE00002699 yes

JÄDERLING Miranda ST EGF Solna 2000 R F 1.354 SWE00003047 yes

JÖNSSON Line SY ARA Helsingborg 2000 R F 1.248 SWE00003747 yes

MATIC Anja VS GFK Göteborg 2002 R F 1.448 SWE00004248 yes

MOBERG Therese ST EGF Solna 2003 R F 2.11 SWE00003911 yes

ÖZELBIR Jadem ST EGF Solna 2001 R F 2.8 SWE00004089 yes

POPPEL Ankita ST EGF Solna 2003 R F 2.12 SWE00004149 yes

SCHREIBER Miriam VS GFK Göteborg 2002 R F 1.118 SWE00002487 yes

  13 Participants (13 present)
 

6 Nations, 29 Participants (29 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 051 58.0 DEN BRONDUM Alexandra HS FKT Kobenhavn F yes

2. 1 077 40.0 DEN GRUM-SCHWENSEN Sol HS HFK Hellerup F yes

3. 1 118 26.0 SWE SCHREIBER Miriam VS GFK Göteborg F yes

4. 1 181 13.0 DEN VAABEN Naja HS FKT Kobenhavn F yes

5. 1 225 9.0 RUS BORISENKO Anastasia National team F yes

6. 1 248 8.0 SWE JÖNSSON Line SY ARA Helsingborg F yes

7. 1 354 3.0 SWE JÄDERLING Miranda ST EGF Solna F yes

8. 1 448 0.0 SWE MATIC Anja VS GFK Göteborg F yes

9. 1 452 0.0 SWE ENGELKE Isabelle ST EGF Solna F yes

10. 1 460 0.0 DEN DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod HS FKT Kobenhavn F yes

11. 1 617 0.0 SWE ERIKSSON Mimi-Lee ST EGF Solna F yes

12. 2 002 30.0 FIN HAUTALA Eva OMS Oulu F yes

13. 2 003 16.0 FIN HEISKARI Vilhelmiina OMS Oulu F yes

14. 2 004 54.0 DEN OLSTRØM Stine SD VFK Varde 1969 F yes

15. 2 008 62.0 SWE ÖZELBIR Jadem ST EGF Solna F yes

16. 2 009 58.0 SWE HANSEN Andrea ST ÄFK Stockholm F yes

17. 2 009 28.0 DEN WINTERBERG-POULSEN Marie HS FKT Kobenhavn F yes

18. 2 011 40.0 SWE MOBERG Therese ST EGF Solna F yes

19. 2 011 20.0 DEN CLEMMENSEN Sira Marie Røder HS FKT Kobenhavn F yes

20. 2 012 40.0 SWE POPPEL Ankita ST EGF Solna F yes

21. 2 013 38.0 SWE BURMAN Cornelia ST EGF Solna F yes

22. 2 017 0.0 SWE GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO Sigrid VS GFK Göteborg F yes

23. 2 018 0.0 SWE ATHLIN Felicia ST EGF Solna F yes

T 9 000 DEN SANCHEZ Sophia HS FSF Frederiksberg F yes

T 9 000 KAZ SAIKHANOVA Sayana F yes

T 9 000 GBR MOND Amanda Salle Paul FC F yes

T 9 000 KAZ AITZHANOVA Tangsholpan F yes

T 9 000 FIN JUUTINEN Malla OMS Oulu F yes

T 9 000 DEN ESMAL ZADEH Morvarid HS FKT Bispebjerg F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [15] EFC-Ranking CC Damenflorett Foil female U17

3 [15] DFF-Danske Ranglister U17 Damenflorett Foil female U17

3 [15] FIN-SM5L National U17 Ranking Damenflorett Foil female U17

3 [15] SvFF-Svensk Ranking U17 Damenflorett Foil female U17
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Technical directory and other commissions

Martin Roth
Malte Trier Mørch

Louise Seibæk
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Format

Participants 29 Participants

1 First round
08.05. 16:51

29 Participants
4 Pools 6 Pool size
1 Pools 5 Pool size

29 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation and club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
08.05. 16:51

Table of 32

29 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [15] EFC-Ranking CC Damenflorett Foil female U17

3 [15] DFF-Danske Ranglister U17 Damenflorett Foil female U17

3 [15] FIN-SM5L National U17 Ranking Damenflorett Foil female U17

3 [15] SvFF-Svensk Ranking U17 Damenflorett Foil female U17
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First round

Pool 1 | Piste 7

LAURIDSEN Christoffer Grove, DEN SD VFK Varde 1969

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO Sigrid SWE GFK Göteborg 1 V5 D3 D0 D2 V5 2 15 19 0.400 -4 4.
HAUTALA Eva FIN OMS Oulu 2 D4 D2 V5 V5 V5 3 21 15 0.600 6 3.
BRONDUM Alexandra DEN FKT Kobenhavn 3 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 4 24 11 0.800 13 1.
ENGELKE Isabelle SWE EGF Solna 4 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 4 23 13 0.800 10 2.
POPPEL Ankita SWE EGF Solna 5 V5 D2 D0 D1 V5 2 13 19 0.400 -6 5.
ESMAL ZADEH Morvarid DEN FKT Bispebjerg 6 D0 D0 D1 D3 D2 0 6 25 0.000 -19 6.

Pool 2 | Piste 10

SANTUCCI Ruben, FRA PARIS CEP

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MATIC Anja SWE GFK Göteborg 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 3 1.000 17 1.
ERIKSSON Mimi-Lee SWE EGF Solna 2 D3 V5 V5 D0 2 13 14 0.500 -1 3.
ATHLIN Felicia SWE EGF Solna 3 D0 D1 D0 D0 0 1 19 0.000 -18 5.
CLEMMENSEN Sira Marie Røder DEN FKT Kobenhavn 4 D0 D3 V4 D0 1 7 15 0.250 -8 4.
GRUM-SCHWENSEN Sol DEN HFK Hellerup 5 D0 V5 V5 V5 3 15 5 0.750 10 2.

Pool 3 | Piste 1

DORDEVIC Denis, SWE SY ARA Helsingborg

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
SCHREIBER Miriam SWE GFK Göteborg 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 4 1.000 21 1.
ÖZELBIR Jadem SWE EGF Solna 2 D0 D2 V5 D3 D4 1 14 20 0.200 -6 5.
DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod DEN FKT Kobenhavn 3 D1 V5 V5 D1 V5 3 17 19 0.600 -2 3.
SANCHEZ Sophia DEN FSF Frederiksberg 4 D1 D0 D3 D1 D3 0 8 25 0.000 -17 6.
AITZHANOVA Tangsholpan KAZ 5 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 22 10 0.800 12 2.
HEISKARI Vilhelmiina FIN OMS Oulu 6 D0 V5 D4 V5 D0 2 14 22 0.400 -8 4.

Pool 4 | Piste 13

BREMS Alexander, DEN HS HFK Hellerup

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
JUUTINEN Malla FIN OMS Oulu 1 D1 D1 D1 V5 D3 1 11 22 0.200 -11 5.
JÄDERLING Miranda SWE EGF Solna 2 V5 V5 D0 V5 V5 4 20 11 0.800 9 2.
HANSEN Andrea SWE ÄFK Stockholm 3 V5 D4 D4 V5 V5 3 23 13 0.600 10 3.
VAABEN Naja DEN FKT Kobenhavn 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 9 1.000 16 1.
BURMAN Cornelia SWE EGF Solna 5 D2 D0 D1 D3 D2 0 8 25 0.000 -17 6.
SAIKHANOVA Sayana KAZ 6 V5 D1 D1 D1 V5 2 13 20 0.400 -7 4.
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Pool 5 | Piste 12

GUILBERT Nicolas, DEN HS FKT Kobenhavn

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
JÖNSSON Line SWE ARA Helsingborg 1 D4 D3 V5 D1 D2 1 15 23 0.200 -8 6.
MOBERG Therese SWE EGF Solna 2 V5 V5 D2 D4 D0 2 16 23 0.400 -7 4.
OLSTRØM Stine DEN VFK Varde 1969 3 V5 D4 V5 D1 D2 2 17 21 0.400 -4 3.
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Marie DEN FKT Kobenhavn 4 D3 V5 D3 D2 D2 1 15 22 0.200 -7 5.
MOND Amanda GBR Salle Paul FC 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 4 24 13 0.800 11 2.
BORISENKO Anastasia RUS National team 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 SWE SCHREIBER Miriam GFK Göteborg 5 5 25 4 1.000 21 Q

2 SWE MATIC Anja GFK Göteborg 4 4 20 3 1.000 17 Q

3 DEN VAABEN Naja FKT Kobenhavn 5 5 25 9 1.000 16 Q

4 RUS BORISENKO Anastasia National team 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

5 DEN BRONDUM Alexandra FKT Kobenhavn 4 5 24 11 0.800 13 Q

6 KAZ AITZHANOVA Tangsholpan 4 5 22 10 0.800 12 Q

7 GBR MOND Amanda Salle Paul FC 4 5 24 13 0.800 11 Q

8 SWE ENGELKE Isabelle EGF Solna 4 5 23 13 0.800 10 Q

9 SWE JÄDERLING Miranda EGF Solna 4 5 20 11 0.800 9 Q

10 DEN GRUM-SCHWENSEN Sol HFK Hellerup 3 4 15 5 0.750 10 Q

11 SWE HANSEN Andrea ÄFK Stockholm 3 5 23 13 0.600 10 Q

12 FIN HAUTALA Eva OMS Oulu 3 5 21 15 0.600 6 Q

13 DEN DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod FKT Kobenhavn 3 5 17 19 0.600 -2 Q

14 SWE ERIKSSON Mimi-Lee EGF Solna 2 4 13 14 0.500 -1 Q

15 DEN OLSTRØM Stine VFK Varde 1969 2 5 17 21 0.400 -4 Q

16 SWE GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO Sigrid GFK Göteborg 2 5 15 19 0.400 -4 Q

17 SWE POPPEL Ankita EGF Solna 2 5 13 19 0.400 -6 Q

18 SWE MOBERG Therese EGF Solna 2 5 16 23 0.400 -7 Q

19 KAZ SAIKHANOVA Sayana 2 5 13 20 0.400 -7 Q

20 FIN HEISKARI Vilhelmiina OMS Oulu 2 5 14 22 0.400 -8 Q

21 DEN CLEMMENSEN Sira Marie Røder FKT Kobenhavn 1 4 7 15 0.250 -8 Q

22 SWE ÖZELBIR Jadem EGF Solna 1 5 14 20 0.200 -6 Q

23 DEN WINTERBERG-POULSEN Marie FKT Kobenhavn 1 5 15 22 0.200 -7 Q

24 SWE JÖNSSON Line ARA Helsingborg 1 5 15 23 0.200 -8 Q

25 FIN JUUTINEN Malla OMS Oulu 1 5 11 22 0.200 -11 Q

26 DEN SANCHEZ Sophia FSF Frederiksberg 0 5 8 25 0.000 -17 Q

26 SWE BURMAN Cornelia EGF Solna 0 5 8 25 0.000 -17 Q

28 SWE ATHLIN Felicia EGF Solna 0 4 1 19 0.000 -18 Q

29 DEN ESMAL ZADEH Morvarid FKT Bispebjerg 0 5 6 25 0.000 -19 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
SCHREIBER Miriam
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE

32 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 4

17
POPPEL Ankita
ST EGF Solna

SWE D 12

16
GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO Sigrid
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE V 15

  R: BREMS Alexander (DEN)

  Piste 4

9
JÄDERLING Miranda
ST EGF Solna

SWE V 15

24
JÖNSSON Line
SY ARA Helsingborg

SWE D 3

  R: BREMS Alexander (DEN)

  Piste 4

25
JUUTINEN Malla
OMS Oulu

FIN D 1

8
ENGELKE Isabelle
ST EGF Solna

SWE V 15

  R: BREMS Alexander (DEN)

  Piste 5

5
BRONDUM Alexandra
HS FKT Kobenhavn

DEN V 15

28
ATHLIN Felicia
ST EGF Solna

SWE 0

  R: SANTUCCI Ruben (FRA)

  Piste 15

21
CLEMMENSEN Sira Marie Røder
HS FKT Kobenhavn

DEN D 5

12
HAUTALA Eva
OMS Oulu

FIN V 15

  R: DORDEVIC Denis (SWE)

  Piste 15

13
DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod
HS FKT Kobenhavn

DEN V 15

20
HEISKARI Vilhelmiina
OMS Oulu

FIN D 10

  R: DORDEVIC Denis (SWE)

  Piste 5

29
ESMAL ZADEH Morvarid
HS FKT Bispebjerg

DEN D 4

4
BORISENKO Anastasia
National team

RUS V 15

  R: SANTUCCI Ruben (FRA)

Piste 13

SCHREIBER Miriam
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE V 15

GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO Sigrid
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE D 4

R: GUILBERT Nicolas (DEN)

Piste 13

JÄDERLING Miranda
ST EGF Solna

SWE D 13

ENGELKE Isabelle
ST EGF Solna

SWE V 15

R: GUILBERT Nicolas (DEN)

Piste 17

BRONDUM Alexandra
HS FKT Kobenhavn

DEN V 15

HAUTALA Eva
OMS Oulu

FIN D 10

R: SANTUCCI Ruben (FRA)

Piste 17

DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod
HS FKT Kobenhavn

DEN D 10

BORISENKO Anastasia
National team

RUS V 15

R: SANTUCCI Ruben (FRA)

Piste 17

SCHREIBER Miriam
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE V 15

ENGELKE Isabelle
ST EGF Solna

SWE D 3

R: GUILBERT Nicolas (DEN)

Piste 18

BRONDUM Alexandra
HS FKT Kobenhavn

DEN D 10

BORISENKO Anastasia
National team

RUS V 12

R: SANTUCCI Ruben (FRA)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3
VAABEN Naja
HS FKT Kobenhavn

DEN

30 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 7

19 SAIKHANOVA Sayana KAZ D 8

14
ERIKSSON Mimi-Lee
ST EGF Solna

SWE V 15

  R: GUILBERT Nicolas (DEN)

  Piste 7

11
HANSEN Andrea
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE V 15

22
ÖZELBIR Jadem
ST EGF Solna

SWE D 3

  R: GUILBERT Nicolas (DEN)

  Piste 7

27
BURMAN Cornelia
ST EGF Solna

SWE D 4

6 AITZHANOVA Tangsholpan KAZ V 15

  R: GUILBERT Nicolas (DEN)

  Piste 15

7
MOND Amanda
Salle Paul FC

GBR V 15

26
SANCHEZ Sophia
HS FSF Frederiksberg

DEN D 6

  R: DORDEVIC Denis (SWE)

  Piste 1

23
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Marie
HS FKT Kobenhavn

DEN D 10

10
GRUM-SCHWENSEN Sol
HS HFK Hellerup

DEN V 15

  R: HEDENSKOG Filip (SWE)

  Piste 5

15
OLSTRØM Stine
SD VFK Varde 1969

DEN V 15

18
MOBERG Therese
ST EGF Solna

SWE D 4

  R: SANTUCCI Ruben (FRA)

 

31 *** bye ***

2
MATIC Anja
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE

 

Piste 15

VAABEN Naja
HS FKT Kobenhavn

DEN V 15

ERIKSSON Mimi-Lee
ST EGF Solna

SWE D 4

R: DORDEVIC Denis (SWE)

Piste 18

HANSEN Andrea
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE D 11

AITZHANOVA Tangsholpan KAZ V 15

R: BREMS Alexander (DEN)

Piste 18

MOND Amanda
Salle Paul FC

GBR D 13

GRUM-SCHWENSEN Sol
HS HFK Hellerup

DEN V 15

R: BREMS Alexander (DEN)

Piste 15

OLSTRØM Stine
SD VFK Varde 1969

DEN D 8

MATIC Anja
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE V 15

R: DORDEVIC Denis (SWE)

Piste 17

VAABEN Naja
HS FKT Kobenhavn

DEN V 15

AITZHANOVA Tangsholpan KAZ D 8

R: GUILBERT Nicolas (DEN)

Piste 18

GRUM-SCHWENSEN Sol (10)
HS HFK Hellerup

DEN V 15

MATIC Anja
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE D 7

R: SANTUCCI Ruben (FRA)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 17

1
SCHREIBER Miriam
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE D 12

4
BORISENKO Anastasia
National team

RUS V 13

  R: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

  Piste 7

3
VAABEN Naja
HS FKT Kobenhavn

DEN D 4

2
GRUM-SCHWENSEN Sol (10)
HS HFK Hellerup

DEN V 15

  R: GRUNDY Sean (GBR)

Piste 1

BORISENKO Anastasia (4)
National team

RUS D 12

GRUM-SCHWENSEN Sol (10)
HS HFK Hellerup

DEN V 15

R: KRALIK Andrej (SVK)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 DEN GRUM-SCHWENSEN Sol HS HFK Hellerup 2000

2 RUS BORISENKO Anastasia National team 2000

3 DEN VAABEN Naja HS FKT Kobenhavn 2001

3 SWE SCHREIBER Miriam VS GFK Göteborg 2002

Table of 8

5 SWE MATIC Anja VS GFK Göteborg 2002

6 DEN BRONDUM Alexandra HS FKT Kobenhavn 2001

7 KAZ AITZHANOVA Tangsholpan 1999

8 SWE ENGELKE Isabelle ST EGF Solna 1999

Table of 16

9 GBR MOND Amanda Salle Paul FC 2002

10 SWE JÄDERLING Miranda ST EGF Solna 2000

11 SWE HANSEN Andrea ST ÄFK Stockholm 2002

12 FIN HAUTALA Eva OMS Oulu 2001

13 DEN DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod HS FKT Kobenhavn 2001

14 SWE ERIKSSON Mimi-Lee ST EGF Solna 2001

15 DEN OLSTRØM Stine SD VFK Varde 1969 2003

16 SWE GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO Sigrid VS GFK Göteborg 2003

Table of 32

17 SWE POPPEL Ankita ST EGF Solna 2003

18 SWE MOBERG Therese ST EGF Solna 2003

19 KAZ SAIKHANOVA Sayana 2001

20 FIN HEISKARI Vilhelmiina OMS Oulu 2003

21 DEN CLEMMENSEN Sira Marie Røder HS FKT Kobenhavn 2003

22 SWE ÖZELBIR Jadem ST EGF Solna 2001

23 DEN WINTERBERG-POULSEN Marie HS FKT Kobenhavn 2004

24 SWE JÖNSSON Line SY ARA Helsingborg 2000

25 FIN JUUTINEN Malla OMS Oulu 2003

26 DEN SANCHEZ Sophia HS FSF Frederiksberg 2001

26 SWE BURMAN Cornelia ST EGF Solna 2000

28 SWE ATHLIN Felicia ST EGF Solna 2003

29 DEN ESMAL ZADEH Morvarid HS FKT Bispebjerg 2001
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

DEN GUILBERT Nicolas 1 3 2 2 8 0 0

CN KONGSTAD Conrad Seilbæk 0 0 0

SØRENSEN Julius 0 0 0

PORS Christian 0 0 0

FRA SANTUCCI Ruben 1 3 2 2 8 0 0

GBR B GRUNDY Sean 1 1 0 0

B B SPEAKMAN Adrian 1 1 0 0

ITA DEL MACCHIA Michele 0 0 0

NED NB HAGEN Timon 0 0 0

SVK B B KRALIK Andrej 1 1 0 0

B B KRALIK David 0 0 0

SWE F F BLADIN Jonathan 0 0 0

F F KANIKOWSKI Andrzej 0 0 0

13 Referees
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Medalist

Foil male Individuel U20

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold DEN BERG Thomas Lerche HS FKT Kobenhavn 1996

Silver DEN KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk HS FKT Kobenhavn 1997

Bronze DEN DAHLIN Kolja HS FKT Kobenhavn 1996

Bronze SWE RIZELL Josef VS GFK Göteborg 1996

Foil female Individuel U20

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold SWE LÖFMARK Linn SY FKC Karlskrona 1996

Silver SWE RUNDQUIST Harriet ST EGF Solna 1998

Bronze DEN JØRGENSEN Laeticia HS HFK Hellerup 1999

Bronze KAZ SEIDAKHMETOVA Kuralay 1997

Foil female Individuel U17

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold DEN GRUM-SCHWENSEN Sol HS HFK Hellerup 2000

Silver RUS BORISENKO Anastasia National team 2000

Bronze DEN VAABEN Naja HS FKT Kobenhavn 2001

Bronze SWE SCHREIBER Miriam VS GFK Göteborg 2002

Foil male Individuel U17

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold DEN LANG Jacob Brandt HS FKT Kobenhavn 2000

Silver DEN LANDORPH Sophus HS FKT Kobenhavn 1999

Bronze SWE WESTESSON Malte VS GFK Göteborg 2001

Bronze SWE DAHLIN Svante SY KFK Kalmar 1999

Foil open Individuel U10

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold FRA DUBREUIL Maxim 27 PARIS CEP 2006

Silver DEN SCHWARTZ Theo HS FKT Kobenhavn 2006

Bronze DEN MUNK SKJØDT Elvis HS FKT Kobenhavn 2006

Bronze DEN FU GIUGNO Raffaele HS HFK Hellerup 2007

Foil female Individuel U12+U11

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold FRA LENFANT KOENIG Suzanne 27 PARIS CEP 2004

Silver SWE LARSSON Karin ST EGF Solna 2004

Bronze DEN BONNET Anna Belle HS HFK Hellerup 2005

Bronze SWE CARLSSON Emma ST EGF Solna 2005



Trekanten International - Nordic
Championships Foil 2016

Kobenhavn (DEN)
07.05.2016 - 08.05.2016

 

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Sonja Lange
Document ID: FE_FIE_0013
08.05.2016 16:51

2 / 2

Foil male Individuel U12+U11

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold DEN HORN Christopher HS FKT Kobenhavn 2004

Silver FRA DUBOIS DEROSINI Marcello 27 PARIS CEP 2006

Bronze DEN TAKLE Douglas HS FKT Kobenhavn 2004

Bronze FRA COUTEUX Cesar 26 VINCENNES CE 2004

Foil female Individuel U14+U13

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold SWE SCHREIBER Miriam VS GFK Göteborg 2002

Silver DEN WINTERBERG-POULSEN Marie HS FKT Kobenhavn 2004

Bronze SWE MATIC Anja VS GFK Göteborg 2002

Bronze DEN OLSTRØM Stine SD VFK Varde 1969 2003

Foil male Individuel Veteran

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold FIN HEISKARI Mika OMS Oulu 1966

Silver DEN OLSTRØM Flemming SD VFK Varde 1969 1971

Bronze DEN POCK Erik SJ FKTV Vordingborg 1936

Foil female Individuel Veteran

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold DEN JENSEN Lene HS FKT Kobenhavn 1968

Silver HUN NØRBÆK Krisztina Vas HS HFK Hellerup 1969

Foil open Individuel O35 - O70

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold DEN JENSEN Lene HS FKT Kobenhavn 1968

Silver DEN OLSTRØM Flemming SD VFK Varde 1969 1971

Bronze FIN HEISKARI Mika OMS Oulu 1966


